



Bids Received for: 2016 Water Main Relay Project

Date: February 18, 2016  
Time: 2:00 pm

Engineer's Estimate

						UPI, LLC 2180 S Springdale Rd New Berlin, WI 53146		The Wanasek Corp 29606 Durand Ave. Burlington, WI 53105		M J Construction Inc 8617 W Kaul Ave Milwaukee, WI 53223		Heartland Construction Inc. 393 Heartford Rd. Slinger, WI 53086		American Sewer Services Inc N2768 Count Rd P Rubicon, WI 53078		Globe Contractors Inc N50 W23076 Betker Rd PO Box 450 Pewaukee, WI 53072		Mid-City Plumbing 12930 W. Custer Ave Butler, WI 53007		Dorner Inc E506 Luxemburg Rd. PO Box 129 Luxemburg, WI 54217		Advance Construction Inc 2141 Woodale Ave Green Bay, WI 54313		Genesis Excavators, Inc 6913 152nd Ave Kenosha, WI 53142			
						X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.	X	Bidders Qual.
						X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged	X	Addendums Acknowledged
						X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature	X	Bid Signature
						X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond
#	BID ITEMS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
1	8-inch PVC or HDPW Water Main, Open Cut or Directional Drill	3,130	L.F.	\$70.00	\$219,100.00	\$65.00	\$203,450.00	\$68.00	\$212,840.00	\$81.00	\$253,530.00	\$82.00	\$256,660.00	\$68.00	\$212,840.00	\$90.00	\$281,700.00	\$70.00	\$219,100.00	\$98.00	\$306,740.00	\$100.00	\$313,000.00	\$79.40	\$248,522.00		
2	8-inhc Water Main Valve	11	L.F.	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$14,850.00	\$1,782.00	\$19,602.00	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,550.00	\$17,050.00	\$1,750.00	\$19,250.00	\$1,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$1,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,704.00	\$18,744.00	\$1,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,662.00	\$18,282.00		
3	Hydrant Assembly	8	L.F.	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$36,800.00	\$5,300.00	\$42,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$33,600.00	\$3,850.00	\$30,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$6,350.00	\$50,800.00	\$4,428.00	\$35,424.00	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$7,991.00	\$63,928.00		
4	3/4" Tap, Saddle, Corporation, service connection	67	L.F.	\$800.00	\$53,600.00	\$780.00	\$52,260.00	\$810.00	\$54,270.00	\$775.00	\$51,925.00	\$900.00	\$60,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$73,700.00	\$900.00	\$60,300.00	\$1,275.00	\$85,425.00	\$1,256.00	\$84,152.00	\$983.25	\$65,877.75	\$1,741.00	\$116,647.00		
5	Connection to Existing Main	9	L.F.	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,804.00	\$16,236.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$47,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$1,621.00	\$14,589.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$4,875.00	\$43,875.00		
6	Rock Bag Ditch Check	6	L.F.	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$85.00	\$510.00	\$95.00	\$570.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$90.00	\$540.00	\$216.00	\$1,296.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$171.50	\$1,029.00		
<b>BASE BID TOTALS</b>				<b>\$374,500.00</b>	<b>\$343,870.00</b>	<b>\$345,918.00</b>	<b>\$364,255.00</b>	<b>\$387,910.00</b>	<b>\$390,690.00</b>	<b>\$416,880.00</b>	<b>\$418,465.00</b>	<b>\$460,945.00</b>	<b>\$468,077.75</b>	<b>\$492,283.00</b>													